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Our Speakers & Topics  

Note:  The ASHK 3rd General Insurance Seminar is an one-day seminar with programme running from 9 am to 6 pm (including a post-
seminar networking cocktail reception).  Detailed programme will be available soon.  

 

 

 
Meiyang Guo 
Management Consultant, Synpulse Management Consulting 
 

Meiyang is the topic expert of emerging risk from Synpulse Management Consulting.  Her 
experience includes actuarial valuation and digital transformation of insurers.  Synpulse proposes a 
new perspective for insures to strategise their reacts to emerging risks, that is, maturity level. 
 

Meiyang is an Associate of the Society of Actuaries.  

Maturity Analysis of Emerging Risk  

 
Simon Lam 
Executive Director (General Business), Insurance Authority 
 

Simon joined the Insurance Authority of Hong Kong as the Executive Director (General Business) 
in June 2017.   He is responsible for the supervision of the non-life insurance market.   
 

Simon carries with him over 30 years of experience in the insurance industry.  His background 
spans non-life, life and reinsurance and he has been in leadership positions as CEOs and Regional 
COO for multinational insurers and reinsurer in Hong Kong, China, Vietnam and Thailand.  Simon 
has wide business and operation exposure and extensive experience in market development and 
startup operations having set up and built greenfield operations in China and Vietnam. 

Keynote Speech  

 
Dimitri Achermann 
Data Architect, Peak Re 
 

Dimitri is the Data Architect at Peak Re.  Dimitri has more than 20 years of experience in the 
evaluation and development of IT solutions for the re-/insurance industry.  He has been creating 
solutions based on IBM's mainframe originating in the 1950's to Blockchain and Smart Contracts. 
 

Prior to joining Peak Re, Dimitri has worked for 10 years at Zurich Insurance Company as Senior 
Business Analyst in the internal Reinsurance Group developing group wide applications.  After this 
time Dimitri worked as self-employed Business Intelligence Specialist for UBS, Credit Suisse and 
msg.  Dimitri holds a diploma as Allfinance Information Technology Specialist.  
 

Currently Dimitri is working as Data Architect for Peak Re in creating the next generation 
reinsurance solution. 

Impact of Innovations and Technological Developments in the Insurance Industry  

 
Erik Bleekrode 
Partner, KPMG 
 

Erik is a partner with KPMG in Hong Kong and has been working with KPMG and in the Financial 
services industry for more than 25 years, working with both audit and advisory clients throughout 
his career.  He is a Dutch national that grew up in the Dutch firm, and through international 
experience with KPMG in Brazil is now working and living in Hong Kong.  
 

Erik is KPMG China’s lead partner for Insurance Accounting Change.  He is also a member of 
KPMG’s Insurance Accounting Change Global Executive Group and KPMG’s Global Technical Topic 
Team for insurance accounting. 

IFRS17 - A Global Perspective for General Insurers 

 
Kay van Buul 
Associate Director, KPMG 
 

Kay is an Associate Director of KPMG Management Consulting Practice in Hong Kong.  Kay has 10 
years of rich exposure to large international financial institutions, and has been involved in IFRS 17 
for three years in various roles within KPMG.  Kay is one of the project managers on a large finance 
transformation project around IFRS 17, helping the client convert to a new valuation model in 
more than 15 countries across Asia Pacific.  For KPMG International, Kay was the global project 
manager responsible for development and coordination of the Global IFRS 17 impact assessment 
methodology and supporting toolkit. 



Our Speakers & Topics  

 
Peng Yong 
Director, Zhong An Insurance Big Data Laboratory 
 

Peng Yong currently serves as Director of the Zhong An Insurance Big Data Laboratory.  He got a 
government-sponsored PhD Degree in France in 2012.   
 

Yong has more than 12 years of experience in the areas of big data pricing, precise marketing, anti 
- claims - fraud detection, product innovation.  He previously worked for People's Property 
Insurance Company( PICC) and Sunshine Property Insurance Company.  
 

Yong is a specially-invited expert in the Insurance Institute of China and has been the invited 
speaker at several events organised by the China Insurance Association, the Insurance Institute of 
China and China Association of Actuaries and other organisation in the insurance fields.  
 
 

How We Use InsurTech to Innovate in Zhongan Insurance?   

 
Yuan Rao 
Vice President, Insurance Analytics, TransUnion 
 

Rao is Vice President of Insurance Analytics at TransUnion.  In his current role Rao leverages 
TransUnion’s data assets to develop credit-based and data-driven solutions to serve the insurance 
industry.  He oversees the development and launch of wide range of analytical products serving 
personal-line P&C, commercial line P&C, as well as life insurance industries globally.  Prior to 
TransUnion, Rao managed the data science team at online insurance company Esurance, where he 
oversaw cross-departmental data analytics involving marketing, sales, operations, and claims 
organisations.  Rao is a graduate from University of International Business and Economics in 
Beijing and holds an MBA degree from Dartmouth College. 
 
 

Credit Vision - The Value of Trended Data in Insurance Risk Prediction 

AI in Insurance - There's a Right Way and a Wrong Way 

 
Colin Priest 
Director, Product Marketing, DataRobot  
 

Colin is an Australian actuary and has worked in a wide range of actuarial and insurance roles, 
including Appointed Actuary, pricing, reserving, risk management, product design, underwriting, 
reinsurance, relationship management, and marketing.  As his current role as Director of Product 
Marketing for DataRobot, he advises businesses on how to build business cases and successfully 
manage data science projects.   
 

Colin has held a number of CEO and general management roles, where he has championed data 
science initiatives in financial services, healthcare, security, oil and gas, government and 
marketing.  Colin is a firm believer in data-based decision making and applying automation to 
improve customer experience.   He is passionate about the science of healthcare and does pro-
bono work to support cancer research. 
 
 

Journey through Motor De-tariffication and the Rise of New Energy Vehicles  

 
William Liang 
Chief Actuary and Head of Technical Department, Allianz China General Insurance 
 

William is an Australian qualified actuary and currently works for Allianz China General Insurance 
as the Chief Actuary and Head of Technical Department.  He is responsible for the actuarial, 
reinsurance and risk management functions of the company. 
 

Before joining Allianz in 2015, he was a consulting actuary and has worked in several markets in 
Asia including Hong Kong, Singapore and Australia.  His experience includes insurance liability 
valuation, product design and pricing, actuarial due diligence and appraisal valuation and risk 
management. 
 
 



Our Speakers & Topics  

Panel Discussion on Making Sense of Cyber Risk  

 

 

 
Allan Learoyd 
Senior Vice President, Casualty Underwriting, Peak Re 
 

Allan is Senior Vice President, Casualty Underwriting at Peak Re, responsible for expanding Peak 
Re’s casualty business in the Asia Pacific region, particularly in the Facultative area as part of the 
company’s business objectives. 
 

Allan has over 25 years of experience in the region, as both insurer and reinsurer.  He has worked 
in Hong Kong for over 18 years in underwriting roles where he was responsible for developing 
business across the Asia Pacific region in various industries and segments.  He has also worked for 
7 years in Australia where he specialised in large corporate and multinational accounts.  Allan is 
very interested in emerging risks and the challenges they bring to society and industry overall. 
 
 

Originally from the UK, Allan is a Fellow of the Chartered Insurance Institute and a Chartered 
Insurer. 
 
 
 
  Chiew Yee Ng  
IFoA’s General Insurance Working Party for Asia 
Manager, Actuarial Services, KPMG 
 

Chiew Yee is a general insurance actuary (FIA) in KPMG’s actuarial and insurance advisory team in 
Hong Kong.  She has 6 years of experience in reserving, M&A due diligence and financial advisory, 
structuring optimal reinsurance arrangements, risk-based capital and capital modelling. 
 

Prior to moving to Hong Kong in 2016 she worked within Aon Benfield Analytics in Singapore.  She 
is familiar with the Hong Kong, Singapore and Southeast Asian non-life markets.  
 

Chiew Yee is part of the IFoA’s General Insurance Working Party for Asia.  This working party aims 
to support general insurance actuaries in the region by facilitating discussion and research on 
topics of interest common to multiple markets in APAC. 

 
Peter Cashin 
Partner, Kennedys 
 

Peter is International Head of Corporate Insurance at Kennedys, acting for life and non-life 
insurers and reinsurers in corporate matters including transactions, and insurance and 
competition regulatory matters.  He is qualified in Hong Kong and Australia.  He has over 25 years’ 
experience in the Asia-Pacific insurance market, having been both a Partner in legal practice and 
regional general counsel for a number of leading multinational life and general insurance 
organisations.  
 

Peter’s experience spans acquisitions, divestments, reorganisations, strategic alliances including 
bancassurance, regulatory including competition, licensing and compliance matters, product and 
distribution issues and litigation management.  Peter has also written and spoken widely on 
financial services and related matters.  

Panel Discussion  (topic to be confirmed)  

 
Jack Jiang 
Chief Financial Officer, Asia Pacific, QBE  
 

Jack is the Chief Financial Officer of QBE Asia Pacific covering 14 countries and territories.  He has 
held positions including Head of FP&A of Emerging Markets and Chief Actuary for Asia Pacific since 
joining QBE in 2014.  Jack has worked in the region for over 11 years and previously as a consulting 
actuary at Milliman’s General Insurance and Health practice and Chief Actuary for AXA Asia. 
Educated and trained as an actuary in Australia, his business and consulting experiences from 
Suncorp and PricewaterhouseCoopers, Sydney have laid solid foundation for the roles he is doing 
today.  

 
Simon Lam 
Executive Director (General Business), Insurance Authority 
 

(Refer to the first row of the “Our Speakers &  Topics” section) 

 

 
Martin Rueegg   
Managing Director—General Insurance, AXA Hong Kong 
 

Martin has joined AXA Hong Kong as Managing Director—General Insurance in 2018.  Prior to 
joining AXA Hong Kong, Martin was the Chief Executive Officer of AXA Thailand General Insurance 
since 2013.  He has more than 20 years of experience in the insurance industry, majority with AXA 
and Winterthur.  Martin was the Chief Executive Officer of AXA Corporate Solutions in Hong from 
2007 to 2010.   
 

He is also a Certified Public Accountant with proven track record in senior executive positions in 
Europe and Asia.  



 

REGISTRATION FORM 

 

Dear Colleagues, 

Technological advances, innovations in and around the insurance sector, and changing regulations are shaping the 

environment facing insurers and customers. 

The Actuarial Society of Hong Kong (ASHK) is seeking to position actuaries front and centre in this new and exciting world.  
We have gathered a wide range of distinguished speakers to address our theme “Bridging the Future: Innovation, 
Technology and Regulations to Drive Transformation” and would like to invite general insurance practitioners, actuaries, 
data scientists, entrepreneurs, dreamers and pioneers to attend this one-day seminar.   

We are confident this seminar will foster increased knowledge-sharing and interaction between members of the insurance 
community.  

We look forward to seeing you at the ASHK 3rd General Insurance Seminar.   

Trinity Pong Jack Jiang 
Chairperson of the Non-Life Committee           Chairperson of the 3rd ASHK General Insurance Seminar Organising Committee 
The Actuarial Society of Hong Kong                   The Actuarial Society of Hong Kong 

Book by 30 September 2018 for Early-Bird Discount! 

Name   

Company Name   

Contact Person   

Tel   Fax   

Email   

Registration Fee (Deadline for Registration: 12 October 2018) 

Early-bird Discount 
(On or before 30 September 2018) 

ASHK Member         HKD 1,700 

HKFI Member         HKD 1,700 

Non Member         HKD 2,000 

Normal Rate 
(After 30 September 2018) 

ASHK Member         HKD 1,900 

HKFI Member         HKD 1,900 

Non Member         HKD 2,200 

Please return your completed form with your payment to: 
The Actuarial Society of Hong Kong ‐ 1803 Tower One, Lippo Centre, 89 Queensway, Hong Kong 
TEL : (852) 2147 9278  FAX : (852) 2147 2497  EMAIL : anniechan@actuaries.org.hk 
 

Payment Methods  (tick “    ” as appropriate): 

Note: Cancellation before 12 October 2018 will be subject to a HK$ 400 administrative charge.  Cancellations made after 12 October 2018 or no shows will 
still be charged to ALL the registrants at full amount. 
 

Cheque / Bank Draft   
(Payable to “The Actuarial Society of Hong Kong” and submit to  ASHK Office.  Post-dated cheque will NOT be accepted. Please mark 
your name and “2018 ASHK GI Seminar” on the back of the cheque.) 

 

ATM /  Bank Transfer 
(Remit to ASHK bank account with details shown on the right.  If using 
this method, please ensure that 1) the amount of remittance includes 
both the fee and a bank charge of HK$65 (excluding transactions from 
HSBC / Hang Seng Bank accounts) for processing bank transfer.  All  
bank charges must be met at your end.  2) the payment description 
quotes “2018 ASHK GI Seminar”.   3) a copy of the transfer slip will 
be emailed to anniechan@actuaries.org.hk.) 

 

Account name: The Actuarial Society of Hong Kong 

Account number: 511-105199-001 

Bank name  
and address: 

The Hongkong and Shanghai Bank Corporation Limited 
Main branch, 1 Queen’s Road, Central, Hong Kong 

Bank code  
number: 

004 

Bank swift code: HSBCHKHHHKH 

Bank phone  
number: 

(852) 2748 3322 

ASHK 3rd General Insurance Seminar Friday, 19 October 2018  Hotel ICON 


